

Title: Executive Team Meetings

Reference Number: RDF1021-22 Date of Response: 21/11/22

Further to your Freedom of Information Act request, please find the Trust's response(s) below:

- 1. How much was spent on meetings of the executive directors, per month, in the period from January 2020 September 2022?

 Answer: Nil.
- 2. Can you give a rough breakdown of what this money was spent on (e.g. was it made up of refreshments, on meeting software, on room hire, etc.)?

 Answer: N/A.
- 3. How many meetings of the executive directors were held each month in the period from April 2020 September 2022?

 Answer: 4 to 5.
- 4. How many members of staff make up the executive director team at your trust?
 Answer: 7.